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Packing List: 
1955-56 Chevrolet Full-Size

without A/C with 4-Vent
Gen 5 Plastics Kit (593040)

  No. 
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Qty.
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

Part No.
625330
625338
625321
490531
490656
490657
49063-VCL
49064-VCL
62956-PCE
62955-PCE
62347-VFE
62360-VFE
62361-VFE
49056-VUL

Description
Plenum, Dash
Plenum, Floor
Plenum, Defrost
Louver, 2.875” x 2.5”, Chrome
Defrost Duct, Driver-Side
Defrost Duct, Passenger-Side
Louver Housing, Passenger-Side
Louver Housing, Driver-Side
Glove Box, Top
Glove Box, Bottom
Louver Bezel, Double Center
Louver Bezel, Passenger-Side Center
Louver Bezel, Driver-Side Center
Louver, 3.875” x 1.562”

Checked By:
Packed By:

Date:

NOTE: Images may not depict actual parts and quantities.
           Refer to packing list for actual parts and quantities.
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